
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Maisie Jameson - (453301) - Chelsea & Westminster SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.88 695 H 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Ealing 2

25.89 694 F 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Ealing 2

26.09 678 F 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

26.12 676 F 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

26.14 674 F 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Ealing 2

26.21 669 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

26.25 666 H 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

26.27 665 F 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Ealing 2

26.48 649 F 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Ealing 3

26.63 638 H 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Ealing 2

26.66 636 S 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Ealing 2

26.75 629 H 22/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Ealing 1

26.81 625 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Ealing 3

26.86 622 F 23/11/14 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Ealing 2

26.87 621 F 15/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Ealing 2

26.88 620 S 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Ealing 3

26.90 619 F 12/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Ealing 2

26.94 616 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

27.11 605 H 06/10/13 Middlesex County Short Course Meet Northolt Ealing 2

27.20 599 F 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

27.28 593 F 06/10/13 Middlesex County Short Course Meet Northolt Ealing 2

27.33 590 F 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Ealing 2

27.46 582 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Ealing 2

27.54 577 H 02/12/12 ASA London Winter Championships 2012 London Ealing 2

27.61 572 F 02/12/12 ASA London Winter Championships 2012 London Ealing 2

27.86 557 F 25/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Ealing 2

27.86 557 F 06/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Ealing 2
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27.86 557 F 06/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Ealing 2

28.17 539  19/11/11 Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet Barnet Ealing 2

28.81 504 F 27/11/11 Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open Watford Ealing 3

29.15 486 F 19/02/11 Middlesex County Champioships Enfield Ealing 2

31.45 387 F 20/02/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Ealing 2

32.42 353 H 18/04/09 Luton Short Course Open Barnet Ealing 2

34.33 297  21/02/09 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Ealing 2

34.59 291  29/11/08 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Ealing 2

35.58 267 H 19/07/08 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt Southampton Ealing 3

36.98 238  23/02/08 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Ealing 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.89 694 F 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Ealing 2

25.88 695 H 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Ealing 2

26.12 676 F 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

26.21 669 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

27.20 599 F 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

26.94 616 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

26.48 649 F 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Ealing 3

26.88 620 S 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Ealing 3

26.81 625 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Ealing 3

26.75 629 H 22/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Ealing 1

26.09 678 F 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

26.25 666 H 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

26.86 622 F 23/11/14 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Ealing 2

26.14 674 F 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Ealing 2

26.27 665 F 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Ealing 2

26.66 636 S 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Ealing 2

26.63 638 H 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Ealing 2

26.87 621 F 15/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Ealing 2

27.28 593 F 06/10/13 Middlesex County Short Course Meet Northolt Ealing 2

27.11 605 H 06/10/13 Middlesex County Short Course Meet Northolt Ealing 2

26.90 619 F 12/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Ealing 2

27.61 572 F 02/12/12 ASA London Winter Championships 2012 London Ealing 2

27.54 577 H 02/12/12 ASA London Winter Championships 2012 London Ealing 2

27.86 557 F 06/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Ealing 2

27.33 590 F 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Ealing 2

27.46 582 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Ealing 2

27.86 557 F 25/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Ealing 2

28.81 504 F 27/11/11 Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open Watford Ealing 3

28.17 539  19/11/11 Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet Barnet Ealing 2

29.15 486 F 19/02/11 Middlesex County Champioships Enfield Ealing 2

31.45 387 F 20/02/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Ealing 2

32.42 353 H 18/04/09 Luton Short Course Open Barnet Ealing 2

34.33 297  21/02/09 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Ealing 2

34.59 291  29/11/08 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Ealing 2

35.58 267 H 19/07/08 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt Southampton Ealing 3

36.98 238  23/02/08 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Ealing 2
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